
WOMEN

AGE NAME RECORD
50 yd

AGE NAME RECORD
100 yd

50 yd

100 yd

MEN

RECORDS
SWIMMING - BUTTERFLY

AGE NAME RECORD

AGE NAME RECORD

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90+

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90+

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
85-89
90-94
95-99

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90+

Andy Kroupa
Ace Haddock
Steve Van Sciver
Dale Charrette
Mark Hanson
Mark Gargiulo

27.89
33.97

32.0
30.77
39.93
41.48

2021
2024
2012
2024
2022
2024

Andy Kroupa
Ace Haddock
Mark Hanson
Dale Charrette
Mark Hanson
Mike Tschirret

1:03.85
1:24.12

1:26.0
1:15.57
1:39.61

1:56.1

2021
2024
2013

2024
2022
2011

Mary Tappen
Paige Gill
Paige Gill
Mary Tappen
Sara Gargiulo
Judy Paukert

41.18
31.90

30.82
46.14
46.38
54.98

2012
2022
2024
2022
2024
2023

Mary Jane Tappen
Mary Jane Tappen
Sandra Stark
Mary Jane Tappen
Judy Paukert
Judy Paukert

1:19.0
1:43.2
1:52.5

1:49.60
1:55.61

2:04.05

2012
2013
2018
2022
2022
2023


